

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2850-2851 OF 2001

BOMMINENI SANJEEVA REDDY & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents)

With Civil Appeal No.1714 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6959 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. K. Amereshwari, Sr. Adv.

in CA 2850-2852/2002: Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

in CA 1714/2002: Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

in CA 6959/2002: Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the civil appeals on 28th January, 2009, as it
has been stated that learned counsel for the respondent is
not well.

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
Court Master Court Master